Sandra Wildenstein • Phone: (607)563-5379• Email: swildenstein@amphenol-aao.com
PDS-229-2
  PDS-233-10
MRC CONNECTORS
18
29
32

USB 2.0/3.0 CABLE ASSEMBLIES
HOW TO ORDER
”
”
”
”
”
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Cable End A Service Class Alternate Keying
Position (Side A)
Cable Length in
Inches
Cable End B
MRC9 1 C N 24 U1
1. SERIES
MRC9 9 Pin MRC Connector
2. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End A
1 Push-pull Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3 Twist-lock Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3. SERVICE CLASS
Finish
C OD Cadmium
E Electroless Nickel
D Durmalon
Z Black Zinc Nickel
G Green Zinc Nickel
B Black Electroless Nickel
5. CABLE LENGTH
Determine the overall length of your cable from
end to end in inches. For Ex. 24 = 24 Inches.
Note: 12 inch Minimum,
180 inch Maximum
4 . ALTERNATE KEYING POSITION (SIDE A)
Key Position AB° AC°
N 120 210
A 150 210
B 95 210
C 120 275
D 150 275
6. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End B
U1 USB 2.0 Type A Male
U2 USB 2.0 Type A Micro B Male
U3 USB 3.0 Type A Male
U4 Superseded by U4A or U4B
U4A Push Pull USB 3.0 Type A Female
U4B Twist Lock USB 3.0 Type A Female
U5 USB 3.0 Type A Micro B Male
U6A
Push-pull Receptacle
USB 2.0 Cable
U6B USB 3.0 Cable
U7A
Twist-lock Receptacle
USB 2.0 Cable
U7B USB 3.0 Cable
Sandra Wildenstein • Phone: (607)563-5379• Email: swildenstein@amphenol-aao.com
19 PIN HDMI CHASSIS MOUNT PLUG
HOW TO ORDER
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Shell Style Service Class Alternate Keying
Position
Grounding Pins
MRC19 7 C N G
1. SERIES
MRC19 19 Pin MRC Connector

HDMI CABLE ASSEMBLIES
HOW TO ORDER
”
”
”
”
”
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Cable End A Service Class Alternate Keying
Position (End A)
Cable Length in
Inches
Cable End B
MRC19 1 C N 24 H1
1. SERIES
MRC19 19 Pin MRC Connector
2. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End A
1 Push-pull Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3 Twist-lock Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3. SERVICE CLASS
Finish
C OD Cadmium
E Electroless Nickel
D Durmalon
Z Black Zinc Nickel
G Green Zinc Nickel
B Black Electroless Nickel
4. ALTERNATE KEYING POSITION (END A)
Key Position AB° AC°
N 120 210
A 150 210
B 95 210
C 120 275
D 150 275
5. CABLE LENGTH
Determine the overall length of your cable from end to
end in inches. For Ex. 24 = 24 Inches.
Note: 12 inch Minimum,
180 inch Maximum.
6. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End B
H1 HDMI Male
H2 HDMI Male Mini
H3 Push-pull Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
H4 Twist-lock Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
TEMPERATURE
-20° C to 80° C
Sandra Wildenstein • Phone: (607)563-5379• Email: swildenstein@amphenol-aao.com
19 PIN PIG TAIL CABLE ASSEMBLIES
HOW TO ORDER
”
”
”
”
”
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Cable End A Service Class Alternate Keying
Position (End A)
Cable Length in
Inches
Cable End B
MRC19 1 C N 24 P
1. SERIES
MRC19 19 Pin MRC Connector
2. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End A
1 Push-pull Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3 Twist-lock Receptacle (Spring Contacts)
3. SERVICE CLASS
Finish
C OD Cadmium
E Electroless Nickel
D Durmalon
Z Black Zinc Nickel
G Green Zinc Nickel
B Black Electroless Nickel
4. ALTERNATE KEYING POSITION (END A)
Key Position AB° AC°
N 120 210
A 150 210
B 95 210
C 120 275
D 150 275
5. CABLE LENGTH
Determine the overall length of your cable from end to
end in inches. For Ex. 24 = 24 Inches.
Note: 12 inch Minimum
6. SHELL STYLE
Connector
Designator
Cable End B
P Pig Tail Wire
P1 Push-Pull Receptacle
P3 Twist-Lock Receptacle
TEMPERATURE
-55° C to 105° C
Sandra Wildenstein • Phone: (607)563-5379• Email: swildenstein@amphenol-aao.com
(ØA)
(ØD)
L
±.250
PROTECTION CAP FOR PLUG
Sandra Wildenstein • Phone: (607)563-5379• Email: swildenstein@amphenol-aao.com
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
1 - PUSH-PULL RECEPTACLE
(SPRING LOADED CONTACTS)
Ø .435
Ø .465